Advanced 700 V GaN converters boost power density, efficiency, and speed
HV converter
with 700V GaN HEMT
VIPERGAN50W/65W
VIPERGAN100W/100WB
KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Quasi-resonant (QR) flyback
Controller

Max POUT @
185-265VAC
Evaluation board order code
VIPERGAN50WTR* QFN 5X6 0.47 Ω 800 V 50 W 75 W
EVLVIPGAN50WP
EVLVIPGAN50WF
VIPERGAN65WTR QFN 5X6 0.29 Ω 800 V 65 W 85 W
EVLVIPGAN65WP
EVLVIPGAN65WF
VIPERGAN100WTR QFN 5X6 0.27 Ω 800 V 85 W 100 W EVLVIPGAN100WP
VIPERGAN100WBTR QFN 5X6 0.27 Ω 800 V 85 W 100 W EVLVIPGAN100WB
Note: * Availability Q3 2025
GaN-based power solutions
Main characteristics
Application block diagram